
Speci�cations

PF701ZBN
Product Specifications

DIVERTER TUB SPOUT

Product Features

• Zinc alloy construction
• Connection size: 1/2 in. NPT inside threads and  will �t a 4 in. – 4-1/2 in.
  stub out from tiled wall
• Meets ASME A112.18.1
• cUPC/IAPMO listed

2-9/16”
(65.08mm)

5-5/16”
(128.5mm)

1/2" spout nipple

PF701ZBN

* All measurements are nominal. Please verify before actual installation.
COMPONENT

FERGUSON.COM/PROFLO

Warranty and Codes
This product comes complete with installation, operating, care and maintenance instructions.
This PROFLO product carries a 1-year limited warranty. This product meets ASME: A112.18.1. 
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